t_KTPA callsign
11/18/2020 5:23 N550AJ
11/18/2020 7:58 N910DP
11/18/2020 8:26 N63YM
11/18/2020 8:28 LN289AW
11/18/2020 23:23 N333QD

ac_type
C550
C750
H25B
LJ35
ES5P

registration
N550A)
N910DP
N63YM
N289AW
N333QD

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

[ Y S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



